

Wind and Sage Unveils Exciting Summer Candle Collection

Wind and Sage is thrilled to announce the launch of its highly anticipated Summer Collection, aimed at captivating new audiences and delighting loyal customers.

RIVERTON, WY, USA, July 12, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Wind and Sage is thrilled to announce the launch of its highly anticipated Summer Collection, aimed at captivating new audiences and delighting loyal customers. This new collection not only encompasses fresh and summery scents but also highlights the company's commitment to crafting clean burning candles made with natural ingredients.

As part of its mission to provide products that are better for consumers and their living spaces, Wind and



Sage's Summer Collection features an array of ranch-meets-the-islands scents inspired by the slower pace and warmth of the season. From the rugged coconut inspired Coastal Cowgirl scent to the high-desert freshness of Cactus Blossom each candle is thoughtfully created to bring a sense of summer relaxation and peace to any home.

Wind and Sage is dedicated to producing clean burning candles and scented goods that promote a healthier, more enjoyable lifestyle. This Summer Collection embodies this passion for crafting high-quality products that customers can trust and enjoy.

With an unwavering commitment to sustainability and wellness, Wind and Sage continues to set the standard for premium home fragrances. The company invites everyone to experience the sun-kissed and earthy ambiance of its Summer Collection.

For more information about their Summer Collection, visit the Wind and Sage website or call

307-850-8160.

About Wind and Sage: The foundation of Wind and Sage is rooted in family and faith, with a focus on the home. They started in their kitchen to develop natural products that not only perform better but are also better for consumers! Their scented goods are crafted with quality ingredients consumers can trust.

Address: 7854 Riverview Rd

City: Riverton State: WY

Zip code: 82501

Wind and Sage
Wind and Sage Candle Company
+1 307-850-8160
windandsage@gmail.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/727080308

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.